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SF Tactile SculptureA-NAT-2227
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UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE - ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES.

GENERAL TOLERANCES: DIN ISO 2768-mK

A3REV   

DRAWN

SCALE: NTS

CHECKED

BV

2/19/2024

ITEM N°

STOCK / LEGACY N° DRAWING N°

A-NAT-2227-001

PLANNED BY

PLAN DATE

MADE BY

MFG DATE

JOB N°

JOB NAME

DATE

DATE

5
0
0
.0

n300.0

Item Qty Hole Diameter Hole Depth

Hole 1 300 500
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This product is designed for no softfall. 5
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